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Burnt PIiInNne Travel

AIRLINE SCHEDULES
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1-Oct MONDAY
Departs Sydney
Departs Norfolk Is
2-Oct TUESDAY
Departs Brisbane
Departs Norfolk Is
5-Oct FRIDAY
Departs Sydney
Departs Norfolk Is
6-Oct SATURDAY
Departs Brisbane
Departs Norfolk Is
7-Oct SUNDAY
Departs Sydney
Departs Norfolk Is
8-Oct MONDAY
Departs Sydney
Departs Norfolk Is
9-Oct TUESDAY
Departs Brisbane
Departs Norfolk Is
12-Oct FRIDAY
Departs Sydney
Departs Norfolk Is
13-Oct  SATURDAY
Departs Brisbane
Departs Norfolk Is
14-Oct SUNDAY
Departs Sydney
Departs Norfolk Is
15-Oct MONDAY
Departs Sydney
Departs Norfolk Is
Email: fravel@t

09:50am
2:30pm

10:00am
2:30pm

09:50am
2:30pm

10:00am
2:30pm

09:50am
1:30pm

09:50am
1:30pm

10:00am
2:30pm

09:50am
1:30pm

10:00am
2:30pm

09:50am
1:30pm

09:50am
1:30pm

Arrives
Arrives
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Burnt
Pine

SCHEDULE FOR OCTOBER 2018

Norfolk Is
Sydney

1:25pm
4:25pm

Norfolk Is
Brisbane

1:15pm
4:10pm

Norfolk Is
Sydney

1:25pm
4:25pm

Norfolk Is
Brisbane

1:15pm
4:10pm

Norfolk Is 12:25pm
Sydney 4:25pm

Norfolk Is 12:25pm
Sydney 4:25pm

Norfolk Is 1:15pm
Brisbane 4:10pm

Norfolk Is 12:25pm
Sydney 4:25pm

Norfolk Is 1:15pm
Brisbane 4:10pm

Norfolk Is 12:25pm
Sydney 4:25pm

Norfolk Is 12:25pm
Sydney 4:25pm
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NZ
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NZ
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NZ
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NZ
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NZ
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NZ
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NZ
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16-Oct
Departs
Departs

19-Oct
Departs
Departs

20-Oct
Departs
Departs

21-Oct
Departs
Departs

22-Oct
Departs
Departs

23-Oct
Departs
Departs

26-Oct
Departs
Departs

27-Oct
Departs
Departs

28-Oct
Departs
Departs

29-Oct
Departs
Departs

30-Oct
Departs
Departs

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Travel
900

TUESDAY
Brisbane
Norfolk Is

FRIDAY
Sydney
Norfolk Is

SATURDAY
Brisbane
Norfolk Is

SUNDAY
Sydney
Norfolk Is

MONDAY
Sydney
Norfolk Is

TUESDAY
Brisbane
Norfolk Is

FRIDAY
Sydney
Norfolk Is

SATURDAY
Brisbane
Norfolk Is

SUNDAY
Sydney
Norfolk Is

MONDAY
Sydney
Norfolk Is

TUESDAY
Brisbane
Norfolk Is

10:00am
2:30pm

09:50am
1:30pm

10:00am
2:30pm

09:50am
1:30pm

09:50am
1:30pm

10:00am
2:30pm

09:50am
1:30pm

10:00am
2:30pm

09:55am
1:45pm

09:55am
1:45pm

10:20am
2:55pm

Phone: 1800 501 128 or +é723 22195

\tpinefravel.nf www.burntpinetravel.com

Follow us on Facebook www

facebook.c
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Norfolk Is 1:15pm
Brisbane 4:10pm

Norfolk Is 12:25pm
Sydney 4:25pm

Norfolk Is 1:15pm
Brisbane 4:10pm

Norfolk Is 12:25pm
Sydney 4:25pm

Norfolk Is 12:25pm
Sydney 4:25pm

Norfolk Is 1:15pm
Brisbane 4:10pm

Norfolk Is 12:25pm
Sydney 4:25pm

Norfolk Is 1:15pm
Brisbane 4:10pm

Norfolk Is 12:35pm
Sydney 4:30pm

Norfolk Is 12:35pm
Sydney 4:30pm

Norfolk Is 1:40pm
Brisbane 4:20pm

om/Burnt.Pine.Travel !j



