

## **AIRLINE SCHEDULES**

**SCHEDULE FOR OCTOBER 2018** 

762 763	1-Oct Departs Departs	MONDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	09:50am 2:30pm	:	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is 1:25pm Sydney 4:25pm		764 765		TUESDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is	10:00am 2:30pm	:		Norfolk Is 1:15pm Brisbane 4:10pm
764 765	<b>2-Oct</b> Departs Departs	TUESDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is	10:00am 2:30pm	:	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is 1:15pm Brisbane 4:10pm	NZ NZ	762 763	19-Oct Departs Departs	FRIDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	09:50am 1:30pm	:	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is 12:25pm Sydney 4:25pm
762 763	<b>5-Oct</b> Departs Departs	FRIDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	09:50am 2:30pm	:	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is 1:25pm Sydney 4:25pm		764 765	20-Oct Departs Departs	SATURDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is	10:00am 2:30pm	:	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is 1:15pm Brisbane 4:10pm
764 765	6-Oct Departs Departs	SATURDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is	10:00am 2:30pm	:	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is 1:15pm Brisbane 4:10pm	NZ NZ		21-Oct Departs Departs	SUNDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	09:50am 1:30pm	:	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is 12:25pm Sydney 4:25pm
762 763	<b>7-Oct</b> Departs Departs	SUNDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	09:50am 1:30pm	:	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is 12:25pm Sydney 4:25pm	NZ NZ		22-Oct Departs Departs	MONDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	09:50am 1:30pm	:	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is 12:25pm Sydney 4:25pm
762 763	8-Oct Departs Departs	MONDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	09:50am 1:30pm	:	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is 12:25pm Sydney 4:25pm		764 765	23-Oct Departs Departs	TUESDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is	10:00am 2:30pm	:		Norfolk Is 1:15pm Brisbane 4:10pm
764 765	9-Oct Departs Departs	TUESDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is	10:00am 2:30pm	:	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is 1:15pm Brisbane 4:10pm	NZ NZ		26-Oct Departs Departs	FRIDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	09:50am 1:30pm	:	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is 12:25pm Sydney 4:25pm
762 763	<b>12-Oct</b> Departs Departs	FRIDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	09:50am 1:30pm	:	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is 12:25pm Sydney 4:25pm		764 765	27-Oct Departs Departs	SATURDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is	10:00am 2:30pm			Norfolk Is 1:15pm Brisbane 4:10pm
764 765	13-Oct Departs Departs	SATURDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is	10:00am 2:30pm	:	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is 1:15pm Brisbane 4:10pm		762 763	28-Oct Departs Departs	SUNDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	09:55am 1:45pm	:	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is 12:35pm Sydney 4:30pm
762 763	14-Oct Departs Departs	SUNDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	09:50am 1:30pm	:	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is 12:25pm Sydney 4:25pm	NZ NZ	762 763	29-Oct Departs Departs	MONDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	09:55am 1:45pm		Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is 12:35pm Sydney 4:30pm
762 763	15-Oct Departs Departs	MONDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	09:50am 1:30pm	:	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is 12:25pm Sydney 4:25pm		764 765	<b>30-Oct</b> Departs Departs	TUESDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is	10:20am 2:55pm	:		Norfolk Is 1:40pm Brisbane 4:20pm

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



Phone: 1800 501 128 or +6723 22195

Email: travel@burntpinetravel.nf www.burntpinetravel.com Follow us on Facebook www.facebook.com/Burnt.Pine.Travel

